Oklahoma

5A | Team Champion: McLoud

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Remy Whitney
Carli Sisco
Talli Washington
Kelcie Avallone
Angelia Waren
Jolee Thomas
Dru Turner
Kasia Wong
Gage Vaughn
Kendra Perrien
Lyndi Cisco
lliana Salazar
Parker Wynn
Abagail Lacy

School
McLoud
McLoud
Woodland
Barnsdall
Perry
Sulphur
Hinton
Bridge Creek
Caddo
McLoud
Anadarko
Jay

Sulphur
Oologah-Talala



