

## Oklahoma

### 5A | Team Champion: McLoud

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
100	Remy Whitney	McLoud
105	Carli Sisco	McLoud
110	Talli Washington	Woodland
115	Kelcie Avallone	Barnsdall
120	Angelia Waren	Perry
125	Jolee Thomas	Sulphur
130	Dru Turner	Hinton
135	Kasia Wong	Bridge Creek
140	Gage Vaughn	Caddo
145	Kendra Perrien	McLoud
155	Lyndi Cisco	Anadarko
170	Iliana Salazar	Jay
190	Parker Wynn	Sulphur
235	Abigail Lacy	Oologah-Talala